
PERU NTHALAIVAR KAMARAJAR COLLEG E OF EDUCATI ON

NEHRU NAGAR, KARAIKAL. 609 605.

(An Unit of PONSHE)

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 3T.03.2024

Particulars Schedule Amount (Rs.) Amount (Rs.)

CAPITAL FUND: :

Capital Opening Balance

Add: Grant-in-Aid

less: Transfered to lncome & Expenditure A/c

CURRENT LIABILITIES:

Caution Deposits

Less: Caution Deposit - Remitted

EMD Deposit - Opening

Add: EMD Deposit

Secrity Deposit - Opening

Less: Security Deposit - Remitted

L

2,17,64,076.00

3,08,80,175.00

2,31,20,620.O0

7,500.00

900.00

4,846.00

5,26,44,25L.0O

7,95,23,631,.00

16,500.00

9,000.00

400.00

500.00

1,,29,142.00

1,,24,296.00

Grand Total 2,31,33,956.00

FIXED ASSETS:

Fixed Assets

DEPOS!TS

Security Service - Contract.t
Housekeeping Service - CoAtract

CURRENT ASSETS:

Cash at Bank

Cash on Hand

45,642.00

34,646.00

1.,87,62,487.00

80,288.00

42,90,027.90

1,053.00

Grand Total 2,31,33,855.00

ln terms of our report of even date
For MUTHUKUMARAN & CO

Chartered Accountants

ffi
No. 0157725

Ioprietor - M,No. 020066



PERUNTHALAIVAR KAMARAJAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

NEHRU NAGAR, KARAIKAL - 609 605.
(An Unit of PONSHE)

!NCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 3L.03.2O24

Particula rs Schedule Amount (Rs.)

INCOME:

Fees Collection

Other Receipts

Bank lnterest

Transfered from Capital

2

3J
1-6,29,995.OO

3L,74,LO4.00

98,659.00

2,95,23,63L.OO

GRAND TOTAL 3,44,26,399.O0

EXPENDITURE:

Administrative Expenses

Affiliation Fund to PU

Govt & Non-Govt Recovery - Remitted

Employee Cost

5

6

7

8

41,76,757.00

6,79,532.O0

96,13,369.00

1,99,56,73L.00

GRAND TOTAL 3,44,26,399.O0

ln terms of our report of even date
For MUTHUKUMARAN & CO

_fu^.
,Tilf,AI.lYAN r.lr[l]Tf/Ll.

crdlr qEATlor
lliAlf ll

in:"'',$1b \i,l''rrunu|]" \i
o [ ,*JrrulP i''rs#,

Chartered Accountants

Firm ffig. No. 01-57725

KUMARAN)
prietor - M.No. 020066

't

I



PERUNTHALAIVAR KAMARAJAR COLLEGE OF EDUCAT]ON

NEHRU NAGAR, KARAIKAL - 609 605.

(An Unit of PONSHE)

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS FOR THE YEAR ENDING 3L.O3.2024

Particu lars Schedule Amount (Rs.)

RECEIPTS:

Opening Balance

Cash

Bank

Grant-in-Aid

Fees Collection

Other Receipts

Deposits

Bank lnterest

1,

2

3

4

28,53,759.0C

3,08,80,1_75.0C

16,29,995.0C

31,,74,104.0C

80,788.00

98,659.00

GRAND TOTAL 3,87,L7,480.00

PAYMENTS:

Administrative Expenses

Affiliation Fund to PU

Govt & Non-Govt Recovery - Remitted

Employee Cost \

Closing Bolsnce

Cash

Ba nk

5

6

7

B

4L,76,757.0A

6,79,532.00

95,13,369.00

1_,99,56,73L.O0

1,063.00

42,90,O2'1.90

GRAND TOTAL 3,87,!7,480.00

ln terms of our report of even date
For MUTHUKUMARAN & CO

+EHAratYAi I/UrArAt*
lrr.HrbF SEllnP

Chartered Accountants
No. 0157725

UKUMARAN)

M.No. 020066
rttallrr


